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
Listed at $339,500 

Outstanding city views! Charming triple wide manufactured 

home located in the 55+ community of “Spring Knolls” in Mur-

rieta. Master bedroom has a shower and the 2nd bathroom 

has a tub/shower combo. Neutral carpet, cool ceiling fan, 

central heat and air, and a cozy wood fireplace. Cooks kitchen 

with classy wood laminate and a double oven.

23585 SYCAMORE CREEK AVE, MURRIETA

5 BD  l  3 BTH  l  3,396 sq ft
Listed at $719,999

Beautiful pool home with RV access in the West side of Murri-

eta! Gorgeous Views!!! Plantaton Shutters. One bedroom and 

bath downstairs. BBQ island in backyard with no neighbors be-

hind. No HOA. Close to shopping and schools. This property 

is Real Estate Owned. 

INVESTMENT SENIOR COMMUNITY IN ESCROW

  HOMES SOLD IN TEMECULA WITHIN THE LAST 30 DAYS         HOMES SOLD IN MURRIETA WITHIN THE LAST 30 DAYS

39955 PABLO APIZ WAY, MURRIETA
3 BD  l  2 BTH  l  1,213 sq ft
Listed at $515,000 

SOLD FOR $25,100 OVER ASKING!!! Move in ready! Charmily 

cute house in the Cal Oaks area of Murrieta. Recently remod-

eled. Newer air conditioner & furnace, dual pane windows. 

Private corner lot. Easy access to both the 15 & 215 Fwys.

CLOSED

# ADDRESS SOLD PRICE BR / BA SQFT DOM

1 39816 Bandy Lane $600,000 4/3 1904 0

2 37851 Sky H igh Dr $1,249,000 3/3.5 3122 0

3 27055 Tube Rose St $820,000 3/3 2905 1

4 37780 Bear View Cir $495,000 3/2 1640 2

5 34619 Low Bench St $642,000 3/3 2014 2

6 39708 Candy Apple W ay $583,000 4/2.5 1995 3

7 40446 Calle Lam para $500,000 2/2 1607 4

8 36025 Corte Pavia $779,000 4/2.5 2262 4

9 27488 Viridian St #1 $380,000 2/1.5 1198 5

10 28317 Socorro St #56 $452,000 3/2.5 1508 5

11 42675 Arj ay Dr $2,075,000 4/3 4950 5

# ADDRESS SOLD PRICE BR / BA SQFT DOM

1 27300 Capricho Cir $999,000 4/3 3248 0

2 46205 Rocky Trail Lane $550,000 3/2.5 1650 1

3 30105 Cabrillo Ave $1,500,000 4/3 3220 1

4 30399 Calle Sonora $586,000 4/2 1645 2

5 32055 Merlot Crest $790,000 6/3 2721 2

6 32211 Cala Torrente $635,000 4/2.5 1752 3

7 35745 Meadow Ridge Rd $1,400,000 3/3 2356 3

8 44705 La Paz Rd #8 $360,000 2/2 980 4

9 45540 Bison Court $750,000 5/3 3210 4

10 29825 Vail Brook Dr $590,000 4/2.5 1901 5

11 29935 Los Nogales Rd $975,000 3/2.5 1864 5




